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1 a Aebli Nino (2000) 10.00
+ Dobler Lorenz (2000) 10.00

1 b Birchler Fabian (2000) 10.00
+ Raffl Nino (2002) 10.00

1 c Held Florian 10.00
+ Schmid Reto 10.00

1 d Held Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 10.00

1 e Horner Sämi 10.00
+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 10.00

1 f Mathis Patrick 10.00
+ Gabathuler Rino 10.00

1 g Riedi Thomas 10.00
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 10.00

1 h Ritter Fabio (2001) 10.00
+ Keller Cedric (2002) 10.00

1 i Thoma Christoph 10.00
+ Flütsch Marco 10.00

2 a Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 9.75
+ Laager Andreas 9.75

2 b Bernhard Thomas (2002) 9.75
+ Frey Marco (2002) 9.75

2 c Bischof Martin 9.75
+ Tanner Markus (2002) 9.75

2 d Fausch Kjetil 9.75
+ Gartmann Mauro * 9.75

2 e Fuster Sepp 9.75
+ Gerber Noel (2002) 9.75

2 f Keller Werner 9.75
+ Wagner Andreas (2002) 9.75

2 g Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.75
+ Manser Adrian 9.75

2 h Orlik Armon *** 9.75
+ Steinauer Adrian ** 9.75

2 i Poltera Andrin 9.75
+ Jörger Corsin 9.75

2 j Schlegel Sandro ** 9.75
+ Holenstein Christian * 9.75

2 k Schmid Remo (2002) 9.75
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 9.75

2 l Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 9.75
+ Inauen Severin (2002) 9.75

2 m Wettstein Daniel 9.75
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 9.75

3 a Ackermann Roman 8.75
- Burch Dean (2001) 8.75

3 b Battaglia Ursin ** 8.75
- Schmid Patrick * 8.75

3 c Biäsch Christian * 8.75
- Landolt Reto * 8.75

3 d Burch Dean (2001) 8.75
- Ackermann Roman 8.75

3 e Effinger Peter 8.75
- Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.75

3 f Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.75
- Ulmann Fabian 8.75

3 g Hess Michael * 8.75
- Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.75

3 h Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.75
- Hess Michael * 8.75

3 i Jörger Marc * 8.75
- Oertle Daniel * 8.75

3 j Kälin Roland ** 8.75
- Peng Mike *** 8.75

3 k Landolt Reto * 8.75
- Biäsch Christian * 8.75

3 l Oertle Daniel * 8.75
- Jörger Marc * 8.75

3 m Peng Mike *** 8.75
- Kälin Roland ** 8.75

3 n Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.75
- Effinger Peter 8.75

3 o Schmid Patrick * 8.75
- Battaglia Ursin ** 8.75

3 p Ulmann Fabian 8.75
- Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.75

3 q Frey Marco (2002) 8.75
o Bernhard Thomas (2002) 8.75

4 a Aebli Andrin (2001) 8.50
o Horner Sämi 8.50

4 b Bertogg Severin (2001) 8.50
o Riedi Thomas 8.50

4 c Dobler Lorenz (2000) 8.50
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50

4 d Flütsch Marco 8.50
o Thoma Christoph 8.50

4 e Gabathuler Rino 8.50
o Mathis Patrick 8.50

4 f Gartmann Mauro * 8.50
o Fausch Kjetil 8.50

4 g Gerber Noel (2002) 8.50
o Fuster Sepp 8.50

4 h Holenstein Christian * 8.50
o Schlegel Sandro ** 8.50

4 i Inauen Severin (2002) 8.50
o Schuhmacher Pascal (2002) 8.50

4 j Jörger Corsin 8.50
o Poltera Andrin 8.50

4 k Keller Cedric (2002) 8.50
o Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.50

4 l Laager Andreas 8.50
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50

4 m Manser Adrian 8.50
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50

4 n Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Remo (2002) 8.50

4 o Raffl Nino (2002) 8.50
o Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.50

4 p Schmid Reto 8.50
o Held Florian 8.50

4 q Sprecher Martin (2000) 8.50
o Wettstein Daniel 8.50

4 r Steinauer Adrian ** 8.50
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50

4 s Tanner Markus (2002) 8.50
o Bischof Martin 8.50

4 t Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Keller Werner 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


